



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 609/2022 & CC 1/2023 I.A. 16085/2022 I.A. 16086/2022
I.A. 3243/2023

MANJEET SINGHPlaintiff

Through: None

versus

JAI BHAGWAN & ANR.Defendants

Through: Mr. Israel Ali Advocate for defendant
no. 1 and 2
Mr. Abhir Kumar, Ms. Rinku Mathur,
Advocates for D-3 and D-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

% **ORDER**
27.09.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today as the Hon'ble Judge is presiding over a Tribunal constituted under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

List on 08.11.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024/mt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any